SheppardMullin

Recognitions

Sheppard Mullin Partner James Chadwick Receives 2019 Jack Bates Award From California Press Foundation

California Press Foundation 12.05.2019

Partner James Chadwick received the 2019 Jack Bates Award on Thursday, December 5 from the California Press Foundation (Cal Press). The Jack Bates Awards "honors an individual for distinguished service to the California Press through effective leadership in addressing newspaper challenges and assisting journalism education."

Practice Areas

Entertainment, Technology and Advertising

Industries

Entertainment, Technology and Advertising